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Women / XS / Ch A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophie Buckland629
Peninsula

9.125 9.500 9.2509.475 37.350
1T 3 1 1T 1 

1 

Charlotte Hanshaw623
Peninsula

9.050 9.475 9.2509.350 37.125
3T 4T 2 1T 2 

2 

Daniela Buckallew578
West Valley

9.050 9.750 8.9508.625 36.375
3T 1 13 5T 3 

3 

Olivia Gutierrez417
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.875 9.475 8.8009.100 36.250
5 4T 4 8 4 

4 

Megan Lawson486
V-Force

9.125 9.200 8.9758.900 36.200
1T 11 8 3T 5 

5 

Elaina Moncrief499
Rising Star

8.550 9.550 8.9509.000 36.050
11 2 5 5T 6 

6 

Ella DeNevi401
CCGI

8.400 9.425 8.7509.300 35.875
13 8 3 9T 7 

7 

Chelsea Vela139
CCGI

8.475 9.450 8.9758.950 35.850
12 6T 6 3T 8 

8 

Natalie Walker636
American Sports

8.825 9.375 8.5008.925 35.625
7 9T 7 13 9 

9 

Sawyer Stark638
American Sports

8.750 9.375 8.7258.750 35.600
9 9T 10 11 10 

10 

Maddie Immoos661
Central Coast

8.600 9.450 8.7508.675 35.475
10 6T 11T 9T 11 

11 

Kamryn Berry447
TEC

8.800 8.700 8.9508.675 35.125
8 12 11T 5T 12 

12 

Kendall Loughead425
Performance

8.850 8.650 8.7008.825 35.025
6 13 9 12 13 

13 
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Women / XS / Ch B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Veronika Kalinovski535
San Mateo

9.725 9.575 9.3259.675 38.300
1 5 1 3 1 

1 

Catie Eberhard528
Bayshore Elite

9.375 9.700 9.4509.150 37.675
4 2 5 1 2 

2 

Demiree Dean632
American Sports

9.400 9.650 9.4009.075 37.525
2T 3 6 2 3 

3 

Natalie Robbins627
Peninsula

9.175 9.375 9.2009.350 37.100
6 9 2 5T 4 

4 

Mia Moreno450
TEC

9.150 9.600 8.9009.200 36.850
7 4 3 10 5 

5 

Alaycia Perry520
Bay Aerials

9.350 9.450 9.2008.800 36.800
5 6 9 5T 6 

6 

Cali Byrd491
West Coast

8.850 9.400 8.9759.025 36.250
8 7T 7 9 7 

7 

Sabrina Self591
West Valley

9.400 9.400 9.0008.000 35.800
2T 7T 11T 8 8 

8 

Rebecca Oxtot544
CSC Morgan Hill

8.550 9.275 9.3008.600 35.725
10 10 10 4 9 

9 

Abigail Donnelly569
West Valley

8.500 9.725 9.1508.000 35.375
11 1 11T 7 10 

10 

Alyssa Moreno416
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.050 8.850 8.8759.175 34.950
13 11 4 11 11 

11 

Nomita Gaidhani602
CSC Cambrianna

8.625 8.050 8.6258.900 34.200
9 13 8 12 12 

12 

Lilly Gracia428
Performance

8.425 8.775 7.5507.800 32.550
12 12 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / XS / Ch C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leiann Nsour515
Bay Aerials

8.950 9.525 9.2759.400 37.150
6 6 2 1 1 

1 

Cambria Lee432
Pacific West

9.525 9.550 8.9759.075 37.125
1 5 5 4 2 

2 

Aanya Singh568
West Valley

8.900 9.600 9.2009.175 36.875
7 3 3 2 3 

3 

Maleah Lewis542
CSC Morgan Hill

8.800 9.475 8.9259.450 36.650
8T 8 1 5 4 

4 

Hannah Bitter580
West Valley

9.475 9.675 8.5758.825 36.550
2 2 8T 12T 5 

5 

Yui Lesaicherre466
Twisters

8.750 9.750 9.0508.850 36.400
10 1 7 3 6 

6 

Mariana Leaver465
Twisters

9.000 9.400 8.8009.150 36.350
4T 10 4 7T 7 

7 

Kayla Kong509
Bay Aerials

9.150 9.375 8.8008.650 35.975
3 11 11 7T 8 

8 

Arya Gulati574
West Valley

9.000 9.425 8.5008.950 35.875
4T 9 6 14 9 

9 

Shaona Das461
Twisters

8.800 9.500 8.7508.750 35.800
8T 7 10 11 10 

10 

Anne Thomas615
CSC Cambrianna

8.500 9.325 8.8008.825 35.450
11 13 8T 7T 11 

11 

Anoma Sulibhavi614
CSC Cambrianna

8.200 9.275 8.9008.575 34.950
13 14 12 6 12 

12 

Misha Craig420
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.100 9.575 8.7758.275 34.725
14 4 13 10 13 

13 

Heyab Russom612
CSC Cambrianna

8.450 9.350 8.5758.125 34.500
12 12 14 12T 14 

14 
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Women / XS / Ch D
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elena Xu527
Bay Aerials

9.475 9.500 9.3759.550 37.900
1 7T 1 1 1 

1 

Chantal Peng519
Bay Aerials

9.325 9.725 9.0509.100 37.200
2 1 7 7T 2 

2 

Amanda Day599
CSC Cambrianna

8.950 9.600 9.1259.500 37.175
5T 3T 2 3T 3 

3 

Alden Hofstede490
West Coast

9.000 9.475 9.2759.075 36.825
4 9T 8 2 4 

4 

Sarah Guillen449
TEC

8.950 9.550 9.0509.150 36.700
5T 5 5 7T 5 

5 

Rakti Iyer507
Bay Aerials

9.300 9.600 9.1008.675 36.675
3 3T 10 5 6 

6 

Romy Schoenberg613
CSC Cambrianna

8.750 9.500 9.0259.200 36.475
9T 7T 3* 10 7T

7T

Payton Short400
CCGI

8.900 9.250 9.1259.200 36.475
8 13 3* 3T 7T

7T

Mackenzie Fayle539
CSC Morgan Hill

8.600 9.475 9.0759.125 36.275
11 9T 6 6 9 

9 

Lisa Kanda604
CSC Cambrianna

8.750 9.450 9.0508.750 36.000
9T 11 9 7T 10 

10 

Rylee Banks637
American Sports

8.925 9.350 8.9008.625 35.800
7 12 11 12 11 

11 

Quinn Paolucci456
Titans

8.500 9.625 8.9258.300 35.350
13 2 12T 11 12 

12 

Madeline Alexander422
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.550 9.525 8.6008.150 34.825
12 6 14 13 13 

13 

Elizabeth Kline648
Top Flight

8.250 9.000 8.4008.300 33.950
14 14 12T 14 14 

14 
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Women / XS / Ch E
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Siya Patel518
Bay Aerials

9.550 9.625 9.1759.000 37.350
1 1 6T 4 1 

1 

Julianna Bobroff667
Diablo

9.350 9.600 9.3008.775 37.025
2 2 10 2 2 

2 

Elodie McComber608
CSC Cambrianna

8.750 9.500 9.1259.400 36.775
8 6 1 6 3 

3 

Hailey Sheldon546
CSC Morgan Hill

9.025 9.225 8.9759.200 36.425
4T 9T 3 7 4 

4 

Isabella Pepelis442
Rising Star

8.700 9.575 9.2008.900 36.375
9 3 8 3 5T

5T

Sarina Salzer-Swartz593
West Valley

9.050 9.550 8.6509.125 36.375
3 4 5 11 5T

5T

Autumn Mungaray543
CSC Morgan Hill

9.025 9.175 8.7509.000 35.950
4T 11 6T 9 7 

7 

Makena Sacks485
V-Force

8.900 8.400 9.3509.275 35.925
7 14 2 1 8 

8 

Zoe Munro470
Twisters

9.025 9.525 8.5508.800 35.900
4T 5 9 12 9 

9 

Sachi Gupta462
Twisters

8.650 9.325 9.1508.450 35.575
10T 8 13 5 10 

10 

Jadyn Perez-Guerrero545
CSC Morgan Hill

8.650 8.775 8.7009.150 35.275
10T 12 4 10 11 

11 

Jessica Howard444
Rising Star

8.450 9.225 8.9508.475 35.100
12T 9T 12 8 12 

12 

Saydee Lerma541
CSC Morgan Hill

8.450 8.750 8.5008.725 34.425
12T 13 11 13T 13 

13 

Abigail Kaufman606
CSC Cambrianna

0.000 9.350 8.5008.250 26.100
14 7 14 13T 14 

14 
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Women / XS / Ch F
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Iris Li581
West Valley

9.500 9.950 9.1009.000 37.550
1 1 5T 2T 1 

1 

Sophie Menon514
Bay Aerials

9.450 9.550 9.0009.050 37.050
2 4T 3T 5T 2 

2 

Poppy Barclay474
Twisters

9.275 9.575 8.9259.050 36.825
3 3 3T 7 3T

3T

Ariana Levya512
Bay Aerials

9.075 9.200 9.2509.300 36.825
6 11T 1 1 3T

3T

Alice Chegwidden460
Twisters

9.100 9.600 9.0508.925 36.675
5 2 8 4 5 

5 

Clare Bolte476
Twisters

8.800 9.500 9.0009.000 36.300
9 6 5T 5T 6 

6 

Mihika Shrivastava523
Bay Aerials

9.025 9.475 8.3259.275 36.100
7 7 2 14 7 

7 

Mahima Chaudhary501
Bay Aerials

9.000 9.300 8.8758.875 36.050
8 8T 9T 8 8 

8 

Sarah Edwards399
CCGI

8.450 9.300 9.1008.950 35.800
11 8T 7 2T 9 

9 

Isabelle Shay566
CSC Race

9.150 9.250 8.8008.400 35.600
4 10 14 11 10T

10T

Abbie Karel475
Twisters

8.700 9.200 8.8508.850 35.600
10 11T 11 9T 10T

10T

Natalie Hiatt540
CSC Morgan Hill

8.400 9.200 8.8508.775 35.225
12 11T 12 9T 12 

12 

Anjuli Avila411
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.350 9.550 8.6258.600 35.125
13 4T 13 12 13 

13 

Adali Guerrero406
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.200 8.500 8.4758.875 34.050
14 14 9T 13 14 

14 
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